Presentation of the Award: 

The award winner will be formally notified by the PME Cell of ICAR-CSSRI, Karnal, well in advance. 

The award will be presented during the Institute’s Foundation Day Ceremony. The award includes a 

Scroll of Honor and a cash prize of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees fifteen thousand only). Travel and daily 

allowances will be provided as per ICAR-CSSRI rules.  

mailto:oicpmecssri@gmail.com

Application Proforma for “ICAR-CSSRI Excellence Award” 

2. Educational qualification (Graduation onwards) (Please attach proof)